

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**  
**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.17075 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SI.No</b> | <b><u>DATE</u></b> | <b><u>ORDER</u></b>   | <b><u>OFFICE NOTE</u></b> |
|--------------|--------------------|---|---------------------------|
| 3.           | 9.10.2023          | <p><b><u>NJS, J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>I.A.No.3 of 2023</u></b></p> <p>List after Dussehra Vacation, 2023 for filing Counter Affidavit, if any.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>NJS, J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>I.A.No.2 of 2023</u></b></p> <p>Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended by four (4) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>NJS, J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>W.P.No.17075 of 2023</u></b></p> <p>List this case after Dussehra Vacation, 2023 along with W.P.No.34470 of 2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>NJS, J</u></b></p> <p>IS</p> |                           |