

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.Nos.17075 of 2023 & 34470 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	06.03.2026	<p><u>TRR,J</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue is directed to secure instructions on the application filed by the petitioner i.e., I.A.No.1 of 2025 in W.P.No.34470 of 2022, on the next date of hearing.</p> <p>List these matters on 17.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>MH</p>	