

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.17075 of 2023 and 34470 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	17.03.2026	<p><b><u>TRR, J</u></b></p> <p>On 06.03.2026, this Court directed the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue to secure instructions on the application filed by the petitioner i.e., I.A.No.1 of 2025 in W.P.No.34470 of 2022.</p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks further time to secure instructions.</p> <p>List these matters after two (02) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p><i>KBN/CMK</i></p>	

--	--	--	--